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Half Yearly €xamination - 2024
Teaching Plan
Subject : €nglish
Teacher: Mahfuza Khanom Mou
Syllabus :
EFT- Unit 1- 14
*AOL- Model Question -6,7,10,11,12,13,14,15,17,20,21
*Unseen Passage based Comprehension
*Re arrange
*WH Question
*Short Question following information
*Form Fill up : Book,ADL,pg 209 - 1,2,3,4,5
*Grammar- 1.Kinds of sentence
2.Parts of speech
3.Article
4.Subject predicate
5.Conjugation of verbs: Strong Uerb,weak verb - pg: 62-64
6. Tense( Present+ Past)

*Composition- 1. Leisure Time (ADL pg- 161)

2. Food Pyramid (ADL pg- 165)

3.Your Home Town (ADL pg- 162)

G.Firefighter (ADL pg- 166)

5.Tourist Spots in Bangladesh (AOL pg - 164)

Marks Distribution:

# Seen comprehension ( €FT - Model Question)

1. TrUe/ FalSe.....ceeeeeeereereseeereereensesennssenes 1X5= 5
2.Matching or £/B...cerseeeeessennnne 1X5= 5
3. Question AnSwers............vvvisssionnn. 2X5= 10
# Unseen Comprehension

Q. F/Bueessssssis s 1X5= 5
5. Question Answer...........vrvinnninns 2X4= 8
6. Letter... e, 08
(Unseen passage based)

7. Rearrange.............issssssssssnns 2X5= 10

8. WS qUESLION ..., 2X5= 10

9. Short question using instruction... 1+2+3= 6
(knowledge+ understanding+ application)

10. FOrm Fill UP ooneveeeveeeeeeereeeeeesseerensseneenne 05

T1. COMPOSILION ....oovverrrrrirrriirsisississssssssssnnes 08

12. Grammar (any four) ..., 4X5=20

****Hall Test - 100 (convert) - 80
Class Test - .....cvvrvvrrenrennnns - 10
CW+ HW - oo - 10
100
Total Working Days: 54
C.T: 02
Class: 52

Sl No | Day & Date Lesson

5/2/24 Monday EFT- unit:3,4 reading.exercise

6/2/24 Tuesday EFT- unit:5,6 reading.exercise

7/2/24- Wednesday | Kinds of Sentence ADL book

8/2/24- Thursday ldentification of sentence, Composition : Food Pyramid, ADL book

N L[W|IN|~

11/2/24- Sunday Model Question -1, exercise -1,2,3
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6 12/2/24-Monday Model Question -6, exercise -1,2,3

7 13/2/24 Tuesday Model Question -6, exercise -5,7,8

8 15/2/24 Thursday | Model Question -7, exercise -1,2,3

9 18/2/24 Sunday Model Question -7, exercise -5,7,8

10 19/2/24-Monday CT- 1

11 20/2/24Tuesday Model Question -10 exercise - 1,2,3,5,7,8

12 22/2/24 -Thursday | €FT- unit:7, lesson- 1,2. Grammar: parts of speech

13 25/2/24-Sunday Grammar: ldentify parts of speech.

14 27/2/24 Tuesday EFT- Unit-7 lesson -3,4. Grammar: Use of parts of speech

15 28/2/26-Wednesday | Unit -8,Model Question -12, exercise -1,2,3

16 29/2/24- Thursday | Model Question -12, exercise -5,7,8

17 3/3/24- Sunday composition: Leisure time

18 4/3/24-Monday Grammar: Article

19 5/3/24-Tuesday Use of Article

20 6/3/26-Wednesday | Model Question -13, all exercise

21 7/3/24-Thursday EFT, Unit 9

22 10/3/24-Sunday model question- 14, exercise - 1,2,3

23 11/3/24Monday model question -14, exercise 5,7,8,9

24 12/3/24 Tuesday WH question, form fill up

25 13/3/24Wednesday | WH question, form fill up

26 14/3/24 Thursday | Composition- Firefighter

27 18/3/24-Monday EFT- unit 10, model question- 15 all exercise

28 19/3/24 Tuesday Answering short question follwing instructions

29 20/3/24-Wednesday | Answering short question follwing instructions

30 21/3/24- Thursday | conjugation of verb, pg-62,

31 24/3/24- Sunday conjugation of verb,pg-63,64

32 25/3/24 -Monday writing three form of verbs, strong verb,weak verb pg-62-64

33 16/4/24 Tuesday EFT, unit- 12, lesson 5- 8

34 17/4/24Wednesday | model question- 17,exercise -1,2,3

35 18/4/24 Thursday | model question- 17,exercise -5,7,8,9

36 21/4/24- Sunday Grammar -Tense -present simple,present continuous, past simple, past
continuous

37 22/4/24- Monday grammar tense present perfect, past perfect, present perfect continuous,
past perfect continuous

38 23/4/24% Tuesday CT-2

39 24/4/26-Wednesday | composition- tourist spots in Bangladesh,
grammar - subject predicate

40 25/4/26-Thursday | Model question -18, grammar -subject predicate

41 28/4/24-Sunday model question - 18,exercise- 5,7,8, Rearrange

42 29/4/24- Monday Unit 14, Rearrange

43 30/4/24 -Tuesday Model Question -21, exercise- 1,2,3

44 2/5/24- Thursday Model Question -21 exercise- 5,7,8,9

45 5/5/24 - Sunday Composition -Your hometown

46 6/5/24-Monday Model Question -15, exercise -1,2,3, Composition - Your hometown

47 7/5/24-Tuesday Model Question -15,exercise -5,7,8,9

48 8/5/24-Wednesday | Revision : Parts of speech

49 9/5/24-Thursday Revision: Article

50 12/5/24-Sunday Revision: Conjugation of verb

51 13/5/24-Monday Revision- Rearrange, WH question

52 14/5/24 Tuesday Revision- Instructions

53 15/5/2G-Wednesday | Revision- all compositions paragraph, and form fill up

54 16/5/24-Thursdaij "|'Revision - Tense
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NWT: *EFT- Unit 1- 14
.92 (¥ 92 Wy * ADL- Model Question -
2 SHAANT AR 6,7,10,11,12,13,14,15,17,20,21
SRS R RIGRRE *Unseen Passage based Comprehension
8 SISEAT St =R A1 SIAR “Re-arrange
& *YF e g “WH Questhn L :
& N T Fea *Short Question following information
q %T%WWW‘TW *Form Fill up : Book,ADL,pg 209 - 1,2,3,4,5
' i *Grammar- 1.Kinds of sentence
. DAE G 2.Parts of speech
3.Article
:T{{:w 4.Subject predicate
N 5.Conjugation of verbs: strong verb,
2RI (YRS weak verb - pg: 62-64
©. (FFI N 6. Tense( Present+ Past)
8. Y
¢ XM *Composition- 1. Leisure Time (ADL pg- 161)
Y AP 2. Food Pyramid (ADL pg- 165)
3.Your Home Town (ADL pg- 162)
BHEERE 4 Firefighter (ADL pg- 166)
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English STJCNIG %00
# Seen comprehension ( EFT - Model Question)
1. True/False......cccoueeiieniiiieeieeeeeeeeee, IX5=5
2.Matching or F/B........cccovevvvviienrennnnn I1x5=5 CAG AT KR ﬁ’g’ﬂ'ﬁ'ﬁﬂ'
3. Questions and ANSWETS..........cccceevveeeeennnnnnn. 2x5=10
# Unseen Comprehension Y33 Tad....... IX50=30
A F/Buoooiiiiieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee I1xX5=5 *NTRIN s x50=Y0
5. Questions and ANSWETS.........ccceceevevenennens 2x4=18 ::Jﬁl?“f aﬂ;i? CT _____________ l: Q:: 0
6. Letter e 08 8,5[21:“55@ oy 2xSE=90
(Unseen passage based)
7. Re-arrange.........cceevvuveeenieeenieeeieeeieeeeieeene 2x5=10 ¢. 90 JN: (501% (C> bﬁ) &¢xb-80
8. WH questions .........ccceeeevveenveeerieeeiee e 2x5=10
9. Short question using instruction... 1+2+3=6 (NG 200
(knowledge+ understanding+ application) Y00 {9 0% = bo
10. Form Fill up .ooovveeiiiiiiiieee e 05 C.T= Ne)
11, COMPOSILION ...evvveeiiieeiieeeiieeeieeeeiee e e 08 | cw+HW= 30
12. Grammar (any four) ........ccceeceeveieervennennnen. 4x5=20 STCNIG
*Ex*kHall Test(- 1}60 (ccznvert) — 80 200
Class Test - ..ccoeevvveeveeieenenn - 10
CW+HW - i - 10
Total- 100
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